Senior Games of Texas
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Mon, July 29

City Course at the Phillips Events Center

Time

Players

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

David Carnathan
Fred Massey
Jerry Beamon

Joe Stratta
Sam Paradowski
Tony Cordasco

Dennis Hurley
Donald Cleary
Ron Newhouse

Douglas Graves
Gerald Allen
Ron Borrego
William Stacy

Jim Uehlin

Mark Haven
Ronnie Gipson
Tommy Homeyer

Marvin Wagener
Morgan Bednorz
Ronald Vaughn

Note: The main tee is the Grey tee.
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