

Senior Games of Texas

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Mon, July 29



City Course at the Phillips Events Center

Time		Players
7:30 AM	David Carnathan Fred Massey Jerry Beamon	
7:40 AM	Joe Stratta Sam Paradowski Tony Cordasco	
7:50 AM	Dennis Hurley Donald Cleary Ron Newhouse	
8:00 AM	Douglas Graves Gerald Allen Ron Borrego William Stacy	
8:10 AM	Jim Uehlin Mark Haven Ronnie Gipson Tommy Homeyer	
8:20 AM	Marvin Wagener Morgan Bednorz Ronald Vaughn	

Note: The main tee is the Grey tee.